

DORITOS TANGY CHEESE

180g

Ingredients

Corn (Maize), Vegetable Oils (Corn, Sunflower, Rapeseed, in varying proportions), Tangy Cheese Flavour [Flavourings (from **MILK**), Whey Powder (from **MILK**), **WHEAT** Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Cheese Powder (from **MILK**), Butter**MILK** Powder, Potassium Chloride, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), **MILK** Protein, Dextrose, Acids (Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Colours (Paprika Extract, Annatto, Plain Caramel), Spice, Sugar, Skimmed **MILK** Powder].

Allergens

Allergy Advice: Contains: Milk, Wheat. Made in a factory that also handles: Barley, Gluten, Soya, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 30g	Per 30g RI*
Energy values	2092kJ / 501kcal	628kJ / 150kcal	8%
Fat	25.9g	7.8g	11%
(of which saturates)	3.4g	1.0g	5%
Carbohydrate	57.5g	17.2g	1%
(of which sugars)	2.7g	0.8g	1%
Fibre	5.6g	1.7g	
Protein	6.5g	2.0g	
Salt	1.19g	0.36g	6%

This pack contains 6 servings, * Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

Product Description

Brand: Doritos

Standardised Brand: Doritos

Regulated Product Name: Tangy Cheese Flavour Corn Chips.

Name and Address

Walkers Snack Foods Ltd,
PO Box 23, Leicester, LE4 8ZU, UK. 0800 274777
Walkers, c/o Dublin 18, D18 Y3Y9. 1800 509408



Storage and Usage

Storage Type: Ambient.

Storage: Store in a cool dry place.

Once opened, consume within 3 days.

Lifestyle: Suitable for Vegetarians.